
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

NS 

# 

21 

4 

37 

48 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

Name 

Dennis Besser 

Lutz Gattwinkel 

Igor Lang 

Patrick Lorenscheit 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Laubus-Eschbach/ADAC 

MSC Beuern 

Dormagen 

MCC Vosswinkel 

Team 

Becker Racing 

MXclassicracing 

Fahrzeug 

Kawasaki 1989 

Honda 1990 

Suzuki 1988 

Suzuki 1990 

R1 

25 

22 

20 

0 

R2 

25 

22 

20 

0 

Ges. 

50 

44 

40 

0 

Gedruckt: 26.05.2019 16:49:53 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 
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Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Aarbergen 

 

Gesamtergebnis / Meisterschaft EVO 

Aarbergen 1,830 Km 


